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Penn College Invitational
Williamsport C.C. Williamsport,PA
Tournament DateS' 10/10 - 10/10, 2017

Par: Daily L ow Round

Yardage: o3  Dalyleder  Both

1 Rutgers Univ-Camden

2 Penn College 318 +34
3 Susguehanna Univer. 351 +67
4 Morrisville State 363 +79
5 Penn State Abington 365 +81
6 Lycoming College 391 +107
7 Widener University 421 +137

1 Richard Stolz Rutgrs Cam
2 Austin Moscariello Penn Call 74 +3
3 Brandon Wons Rutgrs Cam 77 +6
4 Cory Meyer Rutgrs Cam 78 +7
5 Brandon Cassidy Susguehana 79 +8
6 Brian Whelan Penn Call 80 +9
7 Eli Dyer Penn Coll 81 +10
8 Shane Nocito Abington 82 +11
T9 Connor White Susguehana 83 +12
T 9 Dan Pivirotto Penn Call 83 +12
T9 Dylan Willey Rutgrs Cam 83 +12
T9 Sean Hughes Rutgrs Cam 83 +12
T9 Sean Sigdll Rutgrs Cam 83 +12
14 Colton Cardea Rutgrs Cam 84 +13
15 Ned Baumbach Penn Call 85 +14
T 16 Alec Sabatino Lycoming 86 +15
T 16 Maitt Ciccone Penn Call 86 +15
T 16 Michael Lautensack Penn Call 86 +15
19 Ben Fails Penn Call 87 +16
T 20 Jordan Wise Call 88 +17
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T 20 Robert Johnson
22 Nick DeVito
23 Dicky Rhoads
T 24 Jesse Pflaumer
T 24 Layne Martin
T 24 Matthew McGettigan
T 24 Zac Knable
T 28 Brad Hefner
T 28 Zack Nelsen
30 Dan Malloy
31 Paul Fisherkeller
32 CaeRice
33 Hailey Fricke
T 34 Jaden Bell
T 34 Ryan Houghtalen
36 Morgan Fisher
T 37 Leonard Welch
T 37 Richard Yang
T 37 Thomas May
40 Alex Jacobs
41 Joseph Moran
42 Daton Megonnell
43 Richard Borum

Round: 1
Average Score: 360.86
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 7
Average Score: 90.21
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, (ﬁi\i‘l‘mt Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

Susguehana
Morrisville
Abington
Morrisville
Morrisville
Abington
Penn Coll
Morrisville
Penn Coll
Rutgrs Cam
Rutgrs Cam
Lycoming
Lycoming
Rutgrs Cam
Morrisville
Susguehana
Widener
Abington
Widener
Widener
Abington
Lycoming
Widener

89
90
91
91
91
91
92
92
93
96
97
98
99
99
101
102
102
102
105
107
110
112

+18
+19
+20
+20
+20
+20
+21
+21
+22
+25
+26
+27
+28
+28
+30
+31
+31
+31
+34
+36
+39
+41



cheu Rament R esdts-RenseCollege bnvitational

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Rounds Above Par: 43
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